
EAST ALLEGHENY HIGH SCHOOL BUS SCHEDULE 2015/2016 
 
 

Bus #: EA -72   

CALDWELL AVE X GEORGE 7:03 AM 

BLUFF ST X COMMERCE ST 7:05 AM 

21 KLINE AVE 7:07 AM 

KLINE AVE X MARY ST 7:09 AM 

KLINE AVE X EMMA ST 7:09 AM 

KLINE AVE X CORNELIA ST 7:09 AM 

GREENSBURG PIKE X KLINE 
AVE 

7:10 AM 

275 GREENSBURG PIKE 7:11 AM 

199 GREENSBURG PIKE 7:12 AM 

1ST ST X VERSAILLES AVE 7:15 AM 

335 DIXON AVE 7:18 AM 

510 DIXON AVE 7:18 AM 

HIGHWOOD RD X LINCOLN AVE 7:21 AM 

UNION AVE X HIGHWOOD RD 7:22 AM 

HIGHWAY X HILDA 7:23 AM 

1804 GREENSBURG AVE 7:24 AM 

1110 JACKS RUN RD 7:27 AM 

East Allegheny Junior Senior High 
School 

7:28 AM 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
Bus #: EA 70  
295 PALMA ST 6:50 AM 

PALMA ST X DERBY LN 6:50 AM 

SANDRA COURT X DERBY LN 6:51 AM 

MARYLAND AVE X DERBY LN 6:52 AM 

522 WESTINGHOUSE AVE 6:54 AM 

510 E PITTSBURGH 
MCKEESPORT BLVD 

6:55 AM 

OVERLAND X FOOTBALL FIELD 
DUQUESNE 

7:03 AM 

S SIXTH X KENNEDY ST 7:07 AM 

AURILES X KENNEDY ST 7:08 AM 

CATHERINE X KENNEDY ST 7:08 AM 

FRIENDSHIP ST X KENNEDY ST 7:08 AM 

MONTEREY ST X CRAWFORD 
AVE 

7:11 AM 

WOOL ST X CRAWFORD AVE 7:12 AM 

S FIFTH X CRAWFORD AVE 7:13 AM 

S 5TH ST X HILL AVE 7:14 AM 

PRISCILLA AVE X S 4TH ST 7:15 AM 

5TH ST X NAYSMITH RD 7:22 AM 

3800 CROOKED RUN RD 7:23 AM 

CROOKED RUN RD X SAINT 
GEORGE DR 

7:25 AM 

East Allegheny Junior Senior High 
School 

7:29 AM 

  

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
Bus #: EA 71  
MID CITY CABINETS 7:05 AM 

201 WESTINGHOUSE AVE 7:06 AM 

416 WESTINGHOUSE AVE 7:07 AM 

508 WESTINGHOUSE AVE 7:08 AM 

MAHONING ST X CEDARHURST 
AVE 

7:10 AM 

416 MAHONING ST 7:11 AM 

610 E PITTSBURGH 
MCKEESPORT BLVD 

7:12 AM 

632 E PITTSBURGH 
MCKEESPORT BLVD 

7:13 AM 

640 E PITTSBURGH 
MCKEESPORT BLVD 

7:13 AM 

E PITTSBURGH MCKEESPORT 
BLVD X BROWN AVE 

7:13 AM 

OVERHILL DR X RIDGESIDE PL 7:14 AM 

OVERHILL DR X ORRIS RD 7:19 AM 

910 E PITTSBURGH 
MCKEESPORT BLVD 

7:24 AM 

East Allegheny Junior Senior High 
School 

7:30 AM 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
Bus #: EA 73  
249 LINCOLN HIGHWAY 6:59 AM 

HALKET ST X MILLIGAN AVE 7:00 AM 

GIRARD AVE X GRANDVIEW ST 7:01 AM 

FERDINAND DR X GIRARD AVE 7:02 AM 

424 FERDINAND DR 7:02 AM 

426 E CARTER DR 7:04 AM 

438 E CARTER DR 7:05 AM 

PORTER ST X CRESTAS AVE 7:06 AM 

PORTER ST X GIRARD AVE 7:07 AM 

427 PORTER ST 7:08 AM 

MARYLAND AVE X PALMA ST 7:10 AM 

MARYLAND AVE X WESTBURY 
RD 

7:11 AM 

MARYLAND AVE X LYNDA LN 7:14 AM 

MARYLAND AVE X ROGER PL 7:15 AM 

211 MARYLAND AVE 7:16 AM 

CENTRAL AVE X PRINCE AVE 7:19 AM 

HYER AVE X PRINCE AVE 7:20 AM 

HYER AVE X PATRICIA LN 7:21 AM 

1610 GREENSBURG PIKE 7:24 AM 

East Allegheny Junior Senior High 
School 

7:29 AM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



EAST ALLEGHENY HIGH SCHOOL BUS SCHEDULE 2015/2016 
 

Bus #: EA 74 
MIDDLE AVE X MILLER ST 7:07 AM 

428 MIDDLE AVE 7:07 AM 

MIDDLE AVE X MAPLE AVE 7:08 AM 

MIDDLE AVE X 1ST ST 7:10 AM 

MIDDLE AVE X 2ND ST 7:12 AM 

MIDDLE AVE X 4TH ST 7:13 AM 

MIDDLE AVE X 5TH ST 7:13 AM 

AIRBRAKE AVE X 4TH ST 7:14 AM 

AIRBRAKE AVE X 1ST ST 7:14 AM 

500 AIRBRAKE AVE 7:18 AM 

AIRBRAKE AVE X MILLER ST 7:20 AM 

East Allegheny Junior Senior High 
School 

7:20 AM 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Bus #: EA 75  
WESTINGHOUSE SCHOOL  7:03 AM 

STATION ST X WALL AVE 7:07 AM 

STATION ST X CALDWELL 7:09 AM 

SPRAGUE ST X CARD AVE 7:13 AM 

KLINE AVE X VINCENT ST 7:17 AM 

CENTRAL AVE X KLINE AVE 7:18 AM 

180 CENTRAL AVE 7:19 AM 

169 CENTRAL AVE 7:20 AM 

159 CENTRAL AVE 7:20 AM 

CENTRAL AVE X GRAND ST 7:20 AM 

122 CENTRAL AVE 7:21 AM 

116 CENTRAL AVE 7:22 AM 

East Allegheny Junior Senior High 
School 

7:29 AM 

  

Bus #: EA 76  

MARGUERITE AVE X BLUFF ST 7:05 AM 
MARGUERITE AVE X FRANK ST 7:07 AM 

WALL AVE X COAL ST 7:09 AM 
300 WALL AVE 7:10 AM 
WALL AVE X VALLEY AVE 7:12 AM 

WALL AVE X DALZELL ST 7:14 AM 

WALL AVE X NEGLEY AVE 7:18 AM 

546 WALL AVE 7:19 AM 

584 WALL AVE 7:19 AM 

WALL AVE X IRWIN ST 7:20 AM 

CENTRILLIA AVE X PA-48 7:21 AM 

MOSSIDE BLVD X ROSS ST 
EXTENTION 

7:22 AM 

150 MOSSIDE BLVD 7:24 AM 

BACH DR X DIX DR 7:25 AM 
1724 ROUTE 30 7:27 AM 

East Allegheny Junior Senior High 
School 

7:29 AM 

 
 

 

Bus #: EA 77   
841 LYNDA LN 7:00 AM 

LYNDA LN X BROWN AVE 7:01 AM 

LYNDA LN X CYNWOOD PL 7:02 AM  

CEDARHURST AVE X THE LN 7:03 AM 

428 CEDARHURST AVE 7:04 AM 

CEDARHURST AVE X 
OAKHURST AVE 

7:06 AM 

LINCOLN AVE X INWOOD AVE 7:11 AM 

LINCOLN AVE X ELM ST 7:12 AM 

UNION AVE X ELM ST 7:13 AM 

BROADWAY ST X ELM ST 7:13 AM 

ELM ST X WASHINGTON RD 7:14 AM 

DELAWARE AVE X BEECH ST 7:15 AM 

ARLINGTON AVE X BEECH ST 7:15 AM 

ARLINGTON AVE X ELM ST 7:17 AM 

ARLINGTON AVE X WOOD ST 7:18 AM 

5TH ST X BARRY ST 7:19 AM 

FOSTER RD X HECKMAN RD 7:23 AM 

210 UPPER HECKMAN RD 7:26 AM 

East Allegheny Junior Senior High 
School 

7:29 AM 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
Bus #: EA 78  
AVENUE U X WATKINS AVE 7:09 AM 

715 5TH AVE 7:14 AM 

405 3RD ST 7:13 AM 

3rd @ PITTSBURGH 7:14 AM 

3RD @ CLARA 7:17 am 

3RD ST X WILLMAN ST 7:18 AM 

3RD ST X EMLYN AVE 7:19 AM 

627 3RD ST 7:19 AM 

3RD ST X THOMPSON ST 7:20 AM 

4TH ST X SYLVAN AVE 7:21 AM 

SYLVAN AVE X LONG 7:22 AM 

SYLVAN AVE X PENN AVE 7:22 AM 

East Allegheny Junior Senior High 
School 

7:29 AM 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



EAST ALLEGHENY HIGH SCHOOL BUS SCHEDULE 2015/2016 
 

 
Bus #: EA 79 
1500 ICE PLANT RD 7:07 AM 

MORRELLE AVE X SANTOS ST 7:12 AM 

MORRELLE AVE X MIAMI ST 7:12 AM 

WOODMONT @ JOSEPHINE 7:13 AM 

BROADWAY @ JOSEPHINE 7:13 AM 

BROADWAY @ CARSON 7:14 AM 

BROADWAY @ DESOTO 7:16 AM 

BROADWAY @ MADISON 7:16 AM 

BROADWAY @ LECANTO 7:17 AM 

Broadway @ OSCALA 7:18 AM 

BROADWAY @ SEMINOLE 7:19 AM 

BROADWAY @ MIAMI 7:20 AM 

BROADWAY @ WILMERDING 7:21 AM 

BROADWAY @ CONGRESS 7:22 AM 

5TH @ CONGRESS 7:24 AM 

MCCLURE AVE @ LACIVITA 7:24 AM 

MCCLURE @ ST ROBERTS 7:25 AM 

East Allegheny Junior Senior High 
School 

7:29 AM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Bus #: EA 80 -744  
PARK AVE X PITTSBURGH ST 7:07 AM 

ELIZABETH ST X PITTSBURGH 
ST 

7:11 AM 

5TH ST X OAKDALE RD 7:12 AM 

130 OAKDALE RD 7:13 am 

220 OAKDALE RD 7:14 AM 

CROOKED RUN RD X SHADY LN 7:16 AM 

RUSTIC RD X WOODLAND RD 7:17 AM 

JAMES AVE X RUSTIC RD 7:19 AM 

223 JAMES AVE 7:20 AM 

JAMES AVE X GRAHAM AVE 7:21 AM 

TAYLOR ST X CLINTON ST 7:22 AM 

CLINTON ST X EDWARD ST 7:23 AM 

MARY ELLEN DR X FOSTER RD 7:26 AM 

East Allegheny Junior Senior High 
School 

7:29 AM 

 
Bus #: EA 81 

 

544 5TH AVE 7:07 AM 

5TH ST X EMLYN AVE 7:08 AM 
5TH ST X CROSS ST 7:10 AM 

5TH ST X PARK AVE 7:11 AM 

JOSEPHINE ST X FLORENCE 
AVE 

7:12 AM 

TAYLOR ST X JAMISON AVE 7:16 AM 

PITTSBURGH ST X TAYLOR ST 7:17 AM 

PITTSBURGH ST X CLAVALE ST 7:17 AM 

ISAAC ST X LARIMER AVE 7:19 AM 

JACOB ST X CENTER AVE 7:20 AM 

JACOB ST X WALNUT AVE 7:20 AM 

254 FOSTER RD 7:21 AM 

326 FOSTER RD 7:22 AM 

344 FOSTER RD 7:22 AM 

254 MARY ELLEN DR 7:25 AM 

East Allegheny Junior Senior High 
School 

7:29 AM 

  

 
Bus #: EA 82  

 

NAYSMITH RD X BEVAN RD 7:12 AM 

NAYSMITH RD X MEHAFFEY RD 7:14 AM 

FOSTER RD X NAYSMITH RD 7:15 AM 

FOSTER RD X MILLARD AVE 7:15 AM 

3808 FOSTER RD 7:16 AM 

FOSTER RD X HERBERT ST 7:16 AM 

JOAN DR X LODGE ST 7:17 AM 

DIANE DR X ANGELINE DR 7:18 AM 

DIANE DR X DICHICCO DR 7:19 AM 

DICHICCO DR X JOAN DR 7:20 AM 

MARY ELLEN DR X JOAN DR 7:21 AM 

MARY ELLEN DR X DIANE DR 7:22 AM 

MARY ELLEN DR X ARLENE AVE 7:22 AM 

222 MARY ELLEN DR 7:23 AM 

238 MARY ELLEN DR 7:24 AM 

237 MARY ELLEN DR 7:25 AM 

245 MARY ELLEN DR 7:25 AM 

East Allegheny Junior Senior High 
School 

7:29 AM 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
Bus #: EA 83  
CROOKED RUN RD X ORSEN ST 6:51 AM 

450 MCKEE RD 6:54 AM 

1122 JACKS RUN RD 7:01 AM 

1113 JACKS RUN RD 7:01AM 

1013 PRESTON DR 7:02 AM 

1129 PRESTON DR 7:04 AM 

ROUTE 30 X LOGAN RD 7:07AM 

110 MCKEE RD 7:19 AM 

115 MCKEE RD 7:20 AM 

291 MCKEE RD 7:21 AM 

MCKEE RD X DENNING WAY 7:22 AM 

LUEHM AVE X BASEL ST 7:24 AM 

LUEHM AVE X BASEL ST 7:26 AM 

DENNING WAY X BASEL ST 7:28 AM 

East Allegheny Junior Senior High 
School 

7:31 AM 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 


